
Town of Georgina 
Pre-Consultation Meetings 

2026 Schedule 
 

All Meetings are to be held virtually on Microsoft Teams (subject to possible future changes) 

 
Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, February 12, 2026 

 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, March 5, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, March 26, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, April 16, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, May 7, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, May 28, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, June 18, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, July 9, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, July 30, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, August 20, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, September 10, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, October 1, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, October 22, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, November 12, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, December 3, 2026 
 
 

Pre-consultation meeting date: Thursday, December 17, 2026 
 

 

Note: The scheduling of applications on any date is dependent upon the number of applications 
received and an application may be scheduled for a later date at the discretion of the Manager of 
Development Planning. 


